\ 2011 - 2012 S6L Top Credit Leaders

Player

Jason Morey
Dave Dean

Mac Brannan
Kim Snyder

Roy Durio

Juan Rodriguez
Richard Taliaferro
Tony Groesbeck
Christine Cervettic
Eric Nyysti

Joe Smouse

Bob Owen

Steve Richter

Bill Sandigo
Jason Truckey
Jan Rodriguez
Tom Windgassen
Barry Voegele
Jandy Hughes
Jim Bieleniewicz
Dave Lewis
Christopher Light
Dave Mumma
Charles Granieri
Barry Knight
Berkley Rourke
Don Desir

Randy Nussbaum

* Total

Credits Won

279.00

231.00

206.00

168.00

149.00

132.00

124.00

111.00

105.00

101.00

99.00

92.00

91.00

78.00

61.00

41.00

38.00

32.00

30.00

27.00

27.00

21.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

13.00

10.00

10.00

Total Events 7

Total Credits Paid

Events
Played

2344.00

Gross Flight Finishes

1st 2nd 3rd 4th

Net Flight Finishes
1st 2nd 3rd 4th

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)

10/22/2011

Handicap
Index
6.2
10.4
9.7
14.2
16.9
13.0
5.9
6.9
4.4
9.4
25.2
10.8
10.7
18.3
11.0
37.8
15.8
8.3
21.6
5.7
10.9
13.6
19.6
14.6
28.0
17.6
Qualifier

Qualifier
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Player

Jeff Morrissey
Richard Carroll
Steve Oliva
Cobyanne Berglund
Erston Senger

Kurt Mead

Andrew Balderrama
Jess Lorona

Frank Giammona II
Gary Vance

Scott Hawkins

* Total
Credits Won
8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Events
Played

Gross Flight Finishes

1st 2nd 3rd 4th

Net Flight Finishes

1st 2nd 3rd 4th

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)

Handicap
Index
7.5
14.3
7.7
20.3
18.2
Qualifier
Qualifier
Qualifier
15.9
16.3

17.2
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